Houston-Galveston Area Council
P. O. Box 22777 + 3555 Timmons * Houston, Texas 77227-2777

CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT TITLE Fort Bend County Major Thoroughfare Plan

PROJECT NO. _TP2410 CONTRACT NO. _TP2410-03 CONTRACT DATE _July 1, 2013

CONTRACTOR Fort Bend County

The following changes are hereby made to the Contract Documents:
Extend period of performance from September 30, 2014 to February 28, 2015.

Justification:
The contract extension would allow time for project completion, acceptance by Fort Bend County and
acceptance by H-GAC.

CHANGE TO CONTRACT PRICE

Original Contract Price: $ _N/A

Current contract price, as adjusted by previous change orders: $ _N/A

The Contract Price due to this Change Order will be [increased] [decreased] by $§ _ N/A

The new Contract Price due to this Change Order will be: $_ N/A

CHANGE TO CONTRACT TIME

The Contract Time will be increased by _151 calendar days

The date for completion of all work under the contract will be _February 28, 2015 .

Approvals Required:

To be effective, this order must be approved by Owner if it changes the scope or objective of the project, or as may
otherwise be required under the terms of the Supplementary General Conditions of the Contract.

Requested by date

Recommended by &- éw date _ (© (2- { (Y

date_ [0~ LA~ ¥

/ date {1-4-201Y

Robert Hebert, Fort Bend Coum‘y Juglqc

Approved by

Accepted by




